
Seasons Best                         
 TUESDAY  GOLD   CONFERENCE  

HIGH SCORE
HIGH ON
HIGH CLOSE
BEST 301

BEST 401
BEST CRICKET
TEAM 501

TEAM CRICKET

791
160
114
12
12
14

18
18
18
18

MICHAEL RUIZ
SAL YALOZ
KEVIN KING
CHARLIE THOMAS
ERIC GORTON
DAVE GARCIA
NONE
TODD KLARIKAITIS
MICHAEL RUIZ
SETH BOBROW
ANDREW DELROSARIO

K of C 3481 # 2
PADDY POWER # 1
FIBBER MCGEE’S # 2
FRPRT-BLDWN ELK’S CLUB # 1
HUB BILLIARD CLUB # 2
LARRY’S PUB # 1

K of C 3481 # 2
K of C 3481 # 2
LOCAL ALE HOUSE # 2
LOCAL ALE HOUSE # 2

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

TUESDAY   BLUE   CONFERENCE

HIGH SCORE
HIGH ON
HIGH CLOSE
BEST 301
BEST 401

BEST CRICKET
TEAM 501

TEAM CRICKET

627
154
138
13
17
17
17
18

JAMES EGE
JIM PRINZAVELLI
RICK CEBULSKI
TOMMY CARROLL
SCOTT MCCREEDY
KEVIN MCDERMOTT
JOE GALLOGLY
FRANK RANIERI
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

DARK HORSE TAVERN # 2
K of C 3481 # 3
RAGING BULL # 3
VILLAGE PUB # 1
CONNOLLY STATION # 2
DARK HORSE TAVERN # 1
RJ DANIELS # 4
RAGING BULL # 3

NICKEL
NICKEL
COPPER
NICKEL
BRONZE
COPPER
NICKEL
COPPER


